Display Lights
Signalight Towers
USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC C-7
C
D
is
p

h
ts
Part Number Guide
Part Numbers: Assembled Parts
Examples: Assembled Parts
Box No. Description Code
➀ Light source
and function
Non-flashing (steady),
incandescent lamp A
Flashing/non-flashing, incan-
descent lamp D
Non-flashing (steady),
LED lamp H
Flashing/non-flashing,
LED lamp K
➁ Number of tiers Maximum of 5 tiers 1 – 5
➂ Voltage
12V AC/DC 1
24V AC/DC 2
120V AC 5
240V AC (incandescent only) 8
➃ Mounting style and
base designation
Beige frame cover 1
Metallic frame cover 2
Beige frame cover, pole incl. 3
Metallic frame cover, pole incl. 4
➄  –  ➈ Color code
Red R
Yellow Y
Green G
Blue S
White W
Part No. Description
LT1A-354-RRR Non-flashing incandescent, 3 tiers, 120V AC, pole-mount,
metallic base, all Red lenses
LT1D-182-S Flashing/non-flashing incandescent, 1 tier, 240V AC, base-
mount, metallic base, Blue lens
LT1D-221-RS Flashing/non-flashing incandescent, 2 tier, 24V AC/DC,
base-mount, plastic base, Red and Blue lenses
LT1H-412-RGYW Non-flashing LED, 4 tier, 12V AC/DC, base-mount, metallic
base, Red, Green, Yellow, and White lenses
LT1K-554-GSRGR Flashing/non-flashing LED, 5 tier, 120V AC, pole-mount,
metallic base, Green, Blue, Red, Green, and Red lenses
LT1 Part Numbers (assembled)
LT1 A 3 5 3 R Y G– – To determine the appropriate
SignaLight part number, use these
numbered boxes in conjunction